
LATE N IGHT MENU 

FRIDAY AND SATURDAY - 11:30PM TO 4AM

MAIN
Egg chapatti - egg, red onion, coriander and cumin

Lamb samosas with pineapple chutney (4 pcs)

Dynamite shrimp (6 pcs)

Honey pepper chicken wings (6 pcs)

Smokehouse burger - beef patty, bacon, cheddar, Jack Daniels BBQ sauce,

fried onion straws served with hand cut chips

Grilled chicken burger - smoky mayo and caramelized onions served with hand cut chips

Fish tacos - blackened Tilapia, marinated cabbage, guacamole and roasted tomato salsa

served with hand cut chips

Half rack of BBQ ribs - choice of pork, lamb or goat, glazed with Jack Daniels BBQ sauce

and served with Mama’s house slaw

Chapatti wrap - served with hand cut chips

Chicken tikka with smoky mayo
Char-grilled lamb kofta with chermoula
Falafel with hummus
Spicy beef sausage with homemade ketchup and kachumbari salad

SIDES
Kachumbari salad
Hand cut chips
Ugali
Masala chips
Chapatti
Poussin chips			 

600
500

1.200
700

1.050

950
850

1.250

700
750
650
600

200
250
150
350
250
350




