LATE NIGHT MENU

FRIDAY AND SATURDAY - 11:30PM TO 4AM

Poussin chips

MAIN	
Egg chapatti - egg, red onion, coriander and cumin	600
Lamb samosas with pineapple chutney (4 pcs)	500
Dynamite shrimp (6 pcs) Honey pepper chicken wings (6 pcs)	1.200 700
fried onion straws served with hand cut chips	
Grilled chicken burger - smoky mayo and caramelized onions served with hand cut chips	950
Fish tacos - blackened Tilapia, marinated cabbage, guacamole and roasted tomato salsa	850
served with hand cut chips	
Half rack of BBQ ribs - choice of pork, lamb or goat, glazed with Jack Daniels BBQ sauce	1.250
and served with Mama's house slaw	
Chapatti wrap - served with hand cut chips	
Chicken tikka with smoky mayo	700
Char-grilled lamb kofta with chermoula	750
Falafel with hummus	650
Spicy beef sausage with homemade ketchup and kachumbari salad	600
SIDES	
Kachumbari salad	200
Hand cut chips	250
Ugali	150
Masala chips	350
Chapatti	250

350